@

Sunday, May 7, 1961

_TELEVISION LOG FOR TH

THE PRESS

SUNDAY

& ( 7) Navy log
(13) Social Security
(13) Changing Times'
( 2) Amateur Hour
( 4) National Velvet
( 8 Union Pacific
(D Funday Funnies
( 9) Kingdom_of the Sea
(13) Dr. Fifield
5:30 ( 2) G.E. College Bowl
( 4) Tab Hunter
( &) Popeye
( 7) Rocky and Friehds
( 9) Impression (C)
(11) Movie
(13) Keys to Success
8:00 ( 2) 1 Love Lucy
( 4) Meet the Press (C)
( 8 Invisible Man
("7 Inside the Congo
( 9) Champ Bowling
6:30 ( 2) 20th Century

“Suicide Run Yo Murmansk’’

(L)) Internatlonal Zone
BN 1A the Blue Melmer.”
UM soidiers a1 work

445
5:00

(11) Territory Underwater

[

Allstalr Codk hosts new
series.
(‘% Polka Parade

( 7) Walt Disney

(13) Press and the Clergy
1:00 ( 2) Lassie

( 4) Shirley Temple (C)

“Ine Reluctant Dragon”
starring Shirley Temple and
John Raiit

( 9) Movie
“AY War With the Army”
Jerry Lewis

(13) Bitter End

( 2) Dennis the Menace

( 5) Cinco de Mayo
Parade

( D Maverick

(11 Movio
"Queen Christiana’’
Greta Garde

300 (D M Sullivan

Rosernary Cloonsy, he
Croaby Brothers, Myren Co-
hen and Earl Orant guest

( 4 Medicine 1061
seen growth of »

(13) Ward and Garton
& 330 (7) Lawman
9200 ( 2 Gl Theater

15 & Wedding.”

$ 780

(9 Show (C)

B

MONDAY

May 7 May 8
12:00 ( 2) L.A. Report |12:00 ( 2) News
’ (4: Movie g ( 4) Jan Murray (C)
( 7) Union. Report ( 5) Mike Wallace
( 9) Movie : ;’) (\‘:mpu[lage
( 1 Movie
g Ml?\\;u:nr\ from MArs'’ (11) Lunch Brigade
HMelena Carter
’ (13) Ora) Roberts 112:05 ( 2) Burns and Allen
2:80 ( 2) Movie 12:30 ( 2) As World Turns
g ( 5) Commercial Feature ( 4) Loretta Young
( 7) Pip the Piper (5 ("hvl' Milani
(13) Gospe) of Christ ( 7) Number Pleasé
1:00 ( 5) Movie (13) LASC Telecourse
O’:r:‘;‘;::'::’v"”‘ 1:00 ( 2) Face the Facts
( 7 Christian Science ‘( ?5; ;?,‘:,?f Dr. Malone
(13) Voice of Calvary v - . o
118 ( 7) Gordon’s Garden Jl::n:',‘:,:::g\:'. g
1:80 ( 2) Movie ( 7) About Faces
“Private Hell 38 (11) Topper
ida Lupino p ul g
. ( 4) Covenant (C) (13) Science Reporter
( 7) Message of Master 1:30 ( 2) House-Party
(11) Dan Smoot ( 4) From These Roots
(18) Cal’s Corial ( 7) My Little Margie
1:45 (11) Movie (11) People’s Choice
2:00 ( 4) Tournament of (13) Guidepos'~
Champions L8 2:00 ( 2) Millionaire
Niom Longual, aon, Jovine: ( 4) Danny Thomas
Club In Las Vegas . (7)) Day in Court
( 7) Meet the Professor ( 9) Movie
(&) M‘m;Aio . “(11) Paul Coates
- s
. $eve Coshran (13) Racket Squad
2:30 (8) Championship Races 2:80 ( 2) Verdiot Is Yours
O
( 1) Directions '61 ( 4) Here's Hollywood
8:00 ( 2) Touch of Fame (7)) Seven Keys
( 4) Man in Washington (11) Ben Hunter
(7)) Eiechmann Trial (13) Felix the Cat
3:18 ( 4) To Be Announced 3:00 ( 2) Brighter Day
3:30 ( 2) American Theater ( 4) Film Drama
( &) Movie ( 5) Dorothy Gardiner
(7 mu?s and Answers ( 7 Queen for a Day
«00 { 2) Insight ' 3:15 ( 2) Seeret’ Storm
(7)) Wést Point 3:30 ( 2) Edge of Night
490 ( 2).Cavaleade of Books (7)) Who Do You Trust?

(11) Your Better Self

3:40 (' 4) Highway Holidays (C)
4:00 ( 2 Amos ‘n’ Andy

( 5) Skipper Frank

( 7) American Bandstand

( 9) Bowling
(11) Three Stooges
(13) Wink Martindale

4:10 ( 4) Movie

“Elame. of
Mariene Distrieh

|
4:30 ( 2) Life of Riley
5:00 ( 2) Movie

“Atalr of Cellinl”
Fredric March

(B Popeye Cartoons
(7)) Soupy Sales

( 9) Movie

(11) Superman

(13) Robin Hood

5:30 ( 7) Rin Tin Tin

(11) U.8., Marshal
(13) True Adventure

6:00 ( 4) (7) (13) News

(5 Bozo the Clown
(11) Broken Arrow

8:05 ( 4) Weéather-Sports ©)
6:15 (4 (1 News

(13) Goodwin Knight

6:25 ( 2) Weather

(13) Turnley Walker

6:30 .( 2) (5) Nfws

( 4) Cdart Massey (©)

( 7) Rough Riders

( 9) Cartoon Express
(11) Mr. Magoo

(13) Passport to Travel

6:40 (11 Weather
6:45 ( 2) (4) (5 (11) News
7:00 ( 2) Dangerous Robin

( 4 Manhunt

( %) Win-Dough Shopping

( 7). Men Into Space
( 9) Whirlybirds

(11) Quick Draw McGraw
(18) Seven League Boots
7:30 ( 2) To Tell the Truth

( 4) The Americans
(5 Youth Court

( 7) Cheyenne

( 9 Movie

“Mis Kind of Women"
Robert Mitchum

(11)Brothers Brannagan
(13) Search for Adv.

8:00 ( 2) Pete and Gladys

( 5) Divorce Hearing
(11) Life With Father

(13 Adventure Tomorrow
8:30 ( 2) Bringing Up Buddy

( 4) Wells Fargo
(5 Panic
( 7) Surfside 8

(11) San Francisco Beat

(13) Fishing

9:00 ( 2) Danny Thomas

New  Orieam’”

TUESDAY

{ May 9

12:00 ( 2) News

( 4) Jan Murray (C)
(*5) Mike Wallace
(7 Camouflage

(11) Sheriff John

( 2) Burns and Allen
(20 As World Turns
( 4) Loretta Young
(5) Chef Joe Milani
( 7) Number Please
(13) LASC Telecourse
( 2) Face ‘the Facts

( A) Young Dr. Malone

( B Movie
“To the Shores

12:08
12:30

1:00

of Tripeli”
John Payne

About Faces

Let's Talk Baseball
Topper

Public Service
House Party

From These Roots
My Little Margie
People’s Choice
Spanish Lessons
Millionaire

Danny Thomas
Day in Court
Movie

Paul Coates
Racket Squad
Verdiet Is Yours
Here's Hollywood
Seven Keys

Ben Hunter

Felix the Cat
Brighter Day

( 4) Giroux's Playhouse
( 5) Dorothy Gardiner

( 7) Queen for a Day

( 2) Secret Storm

(2 Edge of Night
{7) Who Do You Trust?
(11) Your Better Self

( 4) Highway Holidays (C)
(2) Amos ‘n’ Andy

( 5) Skipper Frank

(79 American Bandstand
( 9) Bowling

(11) Three Stooges

(13) Dance Party

( 4) Movie

At and Mouse’
Lee Patterson

) Life of Riley
) “lovie

()]
(9
(11)
(13)
(2)
(4
()]
(11)
(13)
(2
(4
(&)
9
(11)
(13)
(2
(4
(7
(11)
(13)

(2

1:30

2:00

2:3%0

3:00

315

3:30

3:40
4:00

4:10

4:30
5:00

NN

“lesland”’ Bonia Henle
Popeye Cartoons
Soupy Sales
Movie
Superman
Robin Hood
Rocky and Friends
U.8. Marshal
True Adventure
) News
ozo the Clown
Broken Arrow

NI NN
-3
~

(9
(11)
(13)
{9
(11)
(13)
(4
(5
(1)

5:30

6:00

6:15

(4)
(18)

(7) News
Goodwin Knight

(1) Turnley Walker
( 2).(5) News
( 4) Curt Massey (O)
( 7) McKenzie's Raiders
( ) Cartoon Express
(11) Mr. Magoo
(13) I Spy
(11) Weather
( 2) (4) (5) News
( 2) Sea Hunt
( 4) Best of Post (C)
( 5) Win-Dough Shepping
( ) Expedition!

“"World of tha Penpuins’’
(11) Huckleberry Hound
(13) Wonders of the
World
Jim Backus
Laramie
Night Court
Bugs Bunny

Movlo
“Eightesn and Anxious’’
Martha Scott

Rescue 8
Wanderlust

Father Knows
The Rifleman
Project Man in Space
Play of the Week

YA Paim Tree In 8 Rose

Garden” sterring Glends

Farrell, Barbara Baxiey and
Webber

Rober! :
Dobie Gillis
) Alfred Hitcheock

“You Can’t Trust & Man”
starring Polly

6:25
6:30

6:40
6:45
7:00

730 (2
(4
(5
))
("

an
as
(2
(M
(a1
(13)

8:00 Best

8:3 (2
(0

( 5 Roller Skating

(D

Wyatt Earp

( 5 Movie
( 7) Asphalt Jungle
(11) Open End

10:00 ¢ 2) c-wd Caum g

(9 umu Youu
(13) Newsroom
10:30 ( 2) What's My Line
( 4) This Is Your Life
( 5 Business
nities
("

o
1 Memoirs

(11) Today In Moscow
11:00 ( 2) (4) News
( 5) Movie
(7) Lew Irwin
( 9) Mr. and Mrs. North
(13) Lloyd Thaxton
- 11:18 ( 20 Movie

“Desth of » Salesman”
Fredric March

( 4) Changing Times
( ) Rosemary Clonney
1190 (& llov'h
Sow the. Bova”
onr-
(9 Film Dnmuv
1:00 ( 2) Movie

Sporls Index

hnbtll ..... 755 pm. W. (9)
Awto Races....2:30 p.m. Bu. (3)
POWHDE . covvviviis. 6 pm. Su.;

4 pm. M.F. ®
MI o sdRbe s« +. 00 PR, M,;
Golf

B pm W, O3
‘nnmmem ... 2pm Bu 4)

u’ ...... 830 pm. Tu. (5
#kin Diving....4:30 p.m. Su. (11)

11:18

11:30
12:00
1218

1245
1:00

Miu 8 pm. W. (5)

Mesitersinper
(13) Comment

9:30 ( 2) Andy Griffith

( 4) Concentration (C)
( 5) Frontier
("N Adv la Paradise

10:00 ( 2) Hen

(9 Bmm Stanwyek

“Little  Big  Mouth”

the famed Nellie Bly,
(5 News
(11) (13 News

10:15 (13) Goodwin Knight

10:25 (13) Stock Market

10:30 ( 2) June Allg:u Show
“A Grem For & Seoun

drel” starring Mans Conried.

( 4) Political
( 5) Captured
(7) Peter Gunn
(11) Paul Contes
(13) Tom Duggan

11:00 ( 2) (4) (7) News

( 5) Movie

(11) Highway Patrol
( 2) Movie

( 4) Jack Paar

(7 Let's Dance

( 9) Movie

Cluk Gable
(s
(13) News
(D Movie

"Dangerous Yesrs”™
Jororme Cowan

( 9) Movie
( 2) Movie

( 4) News Almanae

slar
ing (Barbara Stanwyck as

9:00 ( 2) Tom Ewell Show

( 4) Thriller
“The Chesters”
Mildred

Townes,
( 7) Stagecoach West

( 9 Movie
“island in the Sky”
John Wayne

(11) Divorce Court
( 2) Red Skelton

Mary Beth Hughes and
Henry Kulky guest,

( 2) Garry Moore
Anna  Maris Alberghett!
and Jack Carter guest

( 4 Rene (©)
Soecial Civil War drams
starring Steve Cochran and
Richard Ney

( 5) Clete Roberts

( 7) Close-up!
“Land of the White Ghost ™
The story of Kenve, Africe.

(11) News

(13) News

(18) Stock” Market

( 5) Divorce Hearing
( 7) Tallahassee 7000
(11) Paul Coates

(18) Tom Duggan
(2) (9 (7) News .
( 5) Movie

(9) News - Sports
(11) Highway Patrol

Marring
and Marry

9:30

10:00

10:15
10:28
10:30

11:00

11:18

Paulette
( 4)Jack Paar (C)
(7 Let's Dance

( 9) Movie
“Rage a! Dawn”
Randolph Scott

(11) Movie
“Slightly Dangerous’
Lana Turner

( 5) Debbie Drake
(13) News
(7 Movi

L
“City of Chance”
Lynn  Bari

12:45 ( 9) Movie
1:00 ( 2) Movie

11:30

12:00
12:18

12:05
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

315
3:30

340
4.00

4:10

4:30
5:00

5:30

6:00

6:05
6:15
6.:25

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:58

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15
10:25
10:30

10:45
11:00

11:1%

11:30

12:00

12:10
12:18

1:00
1:08

WEDNESDAY

(4
(5
(&)
(9
(11
(2
(2
(4
(9
("N
(13)
(2)
(49
()}

()]
an
(13)
(2)
(4
(n
1
( 2
(4
("
&)
an
(2
(4
(7
(1)
(13)
(2
(4

May 10

12:00 ( 2) News

Jan Murray (C)
Mike Wallace
Camouflage
Movie

Sheriff John
Burns and Allen
As World Turns
Loretta Young
Chef Joe Milani
Number Please

" ASC Telecourse
Face the Facts
Young Dr. Malone

Movie
“Young Mr.
Henry Fonda

About Faces
Topper

Public Service
House Party
From Theése Roots
My Little Margie
People’s Choice
Millionaire
Danny Thomas
Day in Court
Movie

Paul Coates
Verdiet Is Yours
Here's Hollywood
Seven Keys

Ben Hunter

Felix the Cat
Brighter Day
Film Dramas

Lincoin"

( T)Queen for a Day

(2
(2
(4
("
(11)
(4
(2
(8
"
(&)
(1)
(13)
(4

(2
(2
(8
(7
(9

(1)
(13)
("
(11)
(13)
(4
( B)
(1
(4
(4
13
(2
(13)
(2)
(4
(7
(9
(11)
(13

(2
(4
(5
()]
(-9
(11)
(13)
(2
()

(5
()
(9
(11)
a3

)

(5)
(1)
(13)

Secret Storm

Edge of Night
News

Who Do You Trust?
Your Better Self
Highway Holidays (C)
Amos ‘n' Andy
Skipper Frank
American Bandstand
Bowling

Three Stooges
Dance Party

Movie

"Sinping Gum”
Ella Raines

Life of Riley
Movie

Popeye Cartoons
Soupy Sales

Movie
TEighteen and Anxious”
Nartha  Scont

Superman
Robin Hoo
Lone Ranger
U.S. Marshal
True Adventure
(7) (1L) News
Bozo the Clown
Broken Arrow

Weather-Sports (C)

(7) News
Goodwin Knight
Weather
Turnley Walker
(5) News

Curt Massey ©)
Honeymooners
Cartoon Express
Mr. Magoo
Pioneers

6:40 (11) Weather
6:45 ( 2) (&) (5) (11) News

Third Man

Interpol Calling
Win-Dough Shopping
Miami Undercover
Mr. and Mrs. North
Heckle and Jeckle
Treasure

Malibu Run

Wagon Train

“The Jim Bridger Story’’
starring wuest star Karl
Swenson,

Crossroads

Hong Kong

Let's Talk Baseball
Marry a Millionaire
Global Zobel
Angels Baseball

L.A. Angels vs. Bosien
Red Sox.

Wrestling
Phil Silvers
Fishing Flashes

(2
(4
(N
an
(13)
(2
)

("
(11)
(13)
(2)
an
(2

)
(%)
(D
(1)
(13)
(13)
(4)
)
(11
(13)
9
(2
(5
(11
2

()]
("
()]
(1)

(5
(13)
(9
(D

(D
(4
(9

Danger Man

Price Is Right (C)
Nelson Family
Trackdown

China Smith

Angel

Perry Comeo (C)
Jack E. Leonard, Pavl
Anka and Marien Marlowe

guest.

Hawaiian Eye
Pony Express
Comment

I've Got a Secret
R.CM.P.

Circle Theater

“Moment of Panic” A
case of hit-run driving.

Peter Loves Mary
News

Naked City

(13) News

Goodwin Knight
Stock Report

Mike Hammer
Orient Express
Paul Coates

Tom Duggan
Baseball Warmup
“) (7T) News
Movie .
Highway Patrol
Movie

“Trall of the Lonesomes
Pine” Sylvia Sidney

Jack Paar (C)
Let's Dance
News-Sports
Movie

“Mis Brother's Wite"”
Robert Tavier
Debbie Drake
News

Angels Baseball
Movie

‘Right fo the Heart”
Brends Jovee

Movie
News
News Alrianae

12:00

12:05
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3.00

315
3:30

3:45
4:00

4:10

-
83

5:30

6:00

S8 S
353

7:30

B R k.

THE DETECTIVES—-ng Ballard (Marlx Goddard) and Lt. Lind-
strom (Russ Thorson) pose as waiters to protect a withess to a |
murdor Friday at 10 p. m. on ABC.TV, Channel 7.

B e

THURSDAY

May 11

(2) News

( 4) Jan Murray (C)

( 5) Mike Wallace

( 7) Camouflage

( 9) Movie

(11) Sheriff John

( 2) Burns anda Allen
( 2) As World Turns
( 4 Loretta Young

( 5) Chef Joe Milani
( 7) Number Please
(13) LASC Telecourse
( 2) Face the Facts
(4 Young Dr. Malone

( 5 Movie
“Lioyds of London”
Tyrone Power

About Faces
Topper

("N
an
as)
(2
(4
("N
an
(13)
(2
)]
("N
(9
(11)
(2

House Party
From These Roots
My Little Margie
People's Choice
Movie

Millionaire
Danny Thomas
Day in Court
Movie

Paul Coates
Verdict Is Yours
( 4) Here's Pollywood'
( 7) Seven Keys

(11) Ben Hunter

(13) Felix the Cat

( 2) Brighter Day

( 4) Giroux's Matinee
( 5) Dorothy Gardiner
(7 Queen for a Day
( 2) Secret Storm

( 2 Edge of Night

(7 Who Do You Trust?

(11) Your Better Self

( 4) Highway Holidays (C)

(2 Amos ‘n’ Andy
( 8 Skipper Frank
( 7) American
( 9 Bowling
(11) Three Stooges
(13) Dance Party

( 4) Movie

“Letter of Intrbduction”
Andrea Leeds

( 2) Life of Riley
( 2) Movie
No Time for
James Stewart

( 85 Popeye Cartoons
( 7) Soupy Sales
( 9) Movie (C)

“Eighteen and Anxious”
Martha Scott |

(11) Superman
(13) Robin Hood

Comedy"”

( 7 Rocky and Friends

(11) U.S. Marshal

(13) True Adventure

(4 (D (13) News

(5 Bozo the Clown

(11) Broken Arrow

(4 (7) News

(1% Goodwin Knight

( 20 Weather

(13) Turnley Walker

( 2) (6) News

( 4 Curt Massey (C)

( 7 Rendezvous

( 9 Cartoon Express

(11) Mr. Magoo

(13) Danger Is My
Business

(*1) Weather

(2 @ B (11) News

( 2) Assign. Underwater

( 4) Death Valley Days

( §) Win-Dough Shopping
( ) Man and Challenge

(11) Yogi Bear
(13) Woliday
(2 §mm Spectacular

Cirous Goes to Cel

leg.e"" College, students

perform circus acts,
( 4) Outlaws
( 8) Jeff’s Collie
(7 Guestward Ho!
(. 9) Movie

“Deadiine At Dawn”
Susan  Mayward

(11) Blue Angels

Bandstand

|

Assignment Education |

Sundny, May 7 |96|

EEK

!l May 12 May 13 ‘
}12:00 ( 2) News 12:00 ( 2) News
( 5) Mike Wallace ( 7) Soupy Sales
- ( 7) Camouflage ( 9) Movie
( 9) Movie 12:30 ( 2) (?ul§ide In
(11) Sheriff John o R S, -
112 05 ( 2) Burns and Allen ( 7) Pip the Piper
12 30 (2 As World Turns (13) Hispanorama
; ( 4 Film Dramas 1:00 ( 2) Once Over Lightly
; ( §) Chef Joe Milani ( 4) California” Report
( 7 Number Please (_7) MTO,“Q"?M In 313" Kent
(13) Public: Service \‘Nanvr,:;r; ’!"J;;-’v.ru‘ocg;-h Dawn™
| 1:00 ( 2) Face the Facts Thirfeenth Hour”  Richard
( 4 Young Dr. Malone an M}:\-ie
( 8 Movie JCall Northside 777
" v " VOR™ ames ewar
ey S Pt (13) Movie
(T About Faces 1:30 ( 2) The New Nations
(11) Topper ( 4) College Report
(138) Intelligent Parent 2:00 ( 2) Planet Earth
1:30 ( 2) House Party <( g; fh’qubl_h Defender
ovie
: ;) !;;‘orr;‘i;l‘:xes:d Roots ;\Ealr:?:(n“;c:t:d Anxious®
3 WY SO ST 2:30 ( 2) Great Minds
(11) People's Choice ( 4) South of Borde
(13) Spanish Lessons ( 5 I‘Movie .
2:00 ( 2) Millionaire (13) Mystéry Theater
E ;} gnnn‘y "l(‘:hor;\‘n 2:40 (11) Movie
ay in Cou ?
( 9) Movie 3:00 (2 Accent :
( 4) Vacation Time (C)
(11) Paul Coates <
3:30 ( 2) Capitol Hill
(13) Racket Squad
. 4 h ( 4) True Story
2:30 ( 2) Verdicet Is Yours ( 9).Mr..and Mrs. North
( 4 Here's Hollywood (13)' Pir; Busters ;
(7)) Seven Keys 400 ( 2) Movi
(11) Ben Hunter - s Chnia
(13) Felix the Cat Jane Wyatt
3:00 ( 2) Brighter Day { 4) Detectives Diary
( 5 Dorothy Gardingr ( 8) Movie
( 7) Queen for a Day ( z) g‘:’l&“ Sports
8:18 ( 2) Secret Storm LA ‘; agond ““"m als
3:30 ( 2. Edge of Night A T -
( D Who Do You Trust? "The Heite ot Moo
(11) Your Better Self child” George Arllss
{ (13) Fdlix the Cat (13) Western Cavalcade
| 3:45 ( 4) Highway Holidays (C) 5:00 <‘2)> {jos{; Pa:ado ;
| 400 ¢ 2 Amos ‘n" Andy ( 9 S8 ARSOnpre
! ( 8 Skipper Frank ¥ 3 Shenen. 3
; ( 7 Ameritan Bandstand ( 9) Movie A
( 9) Bowling 5:15 ( 2) Horse Racing
(11) Three Stooges 5:30 ( 4) Captain Gallant
‘ (13) Dance Party ( 5) Wings Around World
v oo | 4110 ( 4) Movie , 5:45 ( 2) Movie
(13) Golden Voyage { s:::?:r CT::'C': _le]\she.phx(."('s:"enh o
“Paris on & Budget” | 4:30 ( 2) Life of Riley 6:00 ( 4) Elmer Peterson (C)
| 8:00 (5) Californians 5:00 ( 2) Movie ( 5 Bugs Bunny
( 7) Donna Reed ( <Savend the Forest" ( 7 Lawrence Welk
(11) Suspicion : e Bage | (11) Dan Smoot
‘I\‘{"ok? in the Night” { ( §) Popeye Cartoons (13) Victory at Sea
starring Barbara Rush, A | ( 7) Soupy Sales 6 - A
schooner captain and his (' 9) .Movie 18 ( 4) Chick Hearn (C)
mate slumble onte & shastly | PEIONON Shd Anxious” (11) News
Martha Scoft e §
\ (13) Play of the Week (11 S\;m;m;:\ 6:30 I :; }3“% nr’:)':gml"m'
| n'n'::‘irn\;a I\So::l;’ ]Dwis, (13) Robin Hood ; Cleveland vs. St Louis
:Lpry;f;on Jovee and Erle 5830 (7 Rin Tin Tin (9 Boyﬂing Tournament
P v . ’ (11) U.S. Marshal (11) This Is Alice
| 490 () e Srtfomeine| D TrueAdvenurs g
:uon..;. wvu mri"don' o 8:00 ( & () (13) News 6:45 ( 4) Lee Giroux News
lmn"anroho‘flt:wr 'oov::\":. . ( 5) Bozo the Clown 7:00 ( 2) Lock Up
hate inte understanding. (11) Broken Arrow ( 4) lvanhoe
( 4) Bat Masterson 6:15 ( 4) () News ( 7) Boxing
( 5) Boxing : (13) Goodwin Knight (11) Cireus Boy
g:v';noll“\’«:"'vlv:b‘\c'::vMS";\"ﬂ, 6:28 ( 2) Weather (13) Silent Service
M:.‘;‘c;\mm. light heavys (13) Turnley Walker 7:30 ( 2) Perry Mason
weiohts . Laes A Good Samaritan finds
( 7 Real McCoys o (( 2)) g’\:nheh}‘:uev © morder 1 ease 'of 1NG
9:00 ( 2) Gunslinger (7 Traffic Court o II;'\ormd Moonlighters,
( 4) Bachelor Father ! ( 9 Cartoon BKDTC“ ( B(:t::?n’aseis)a religious
(7) My Three Sons | (11) Mr. Magoo e A S B
0 M i | (]3) News e N
( 9 Movie g ( 5) Magic Keys
“Istand in the Sky” 6:40 (11) Weather ( 9) Movie
an IJ{T;}\::;MPAUM 6:45 (2 () (B (11) News (11) US, Border Patrol
i . 7:00 ( 2) Shotgun Slade (13) Paris Precinct
930 (@ E{:}l:rx'ad.‘(ﬁ)'_ ( g) %iille[x)' Edh A 7:45 ( 7) Make That Spare
( 7 The Untouchables f 7) Ton.b oug T ”f NE | 8:00 ( 5) Travelcade
“The Nero Rankin Story” ) Tombstone Territory ( 7) Not for Hire '
The" new bows of ‘the_ svnel ( 9 Kingdom of the Sea (11) Citizen Soldier
Ras (ntermod on Rim T (11) Deputy Dawg (13) Wink Martindale
Bitor Noss, (13) You Asked for It 8:30 ( 2) Checkmate
(11) Man Without a Gun | 7:30 ( 2) Rawhide ' “Tight as & Drum”
10:00 ( 2) CB® Re Favor almost loses his starring Dan Duryea as »
‘(onawmlm the Movies’ ::'0::).":'.::::0?; :y' 5 Sl':'.-'.lry kmm:
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